1
NoMaintenanceCompensated
00
0
O
U
T
Smart Fiber Amplifier Unit

E3X-HD
2
Ordering Information
Fiber Amplifier Units
Standard models (Dimensions ➜ page 12)
Appearance Connecting method
ModelsNPN output PNP output
Pre-wired (2 m) E3X-HD11 2M E3X-HD41 2M
Wire-saving Connector E3X-HD6 E3X-HD8
M8 Connector E3X-HD14 E3X-HD44
Model for Sensor Communications Unit (Dimensions ➜ page 12)
Appearance Model Applicable Sensor Communications Unit
E3X-HD0
E3X-ECT
E3X-CRT
Accessories (sold separately)
Wire-saving connectors (Required for models for Wire-saving Connectors.)
Connectors are not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and must be ordered separately. * Protective stickers: provided.
Type Appearance Cable length Number of conductors Models
Master
Connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
Slave
Connector 1 E3X-CN12
Sensor I/O Connectors (Required for models with M8 Connectors.)
Connectors are not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and must be ordered separately.
Size Cable Appearance Cable type Models
M8 Standard